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SPRINKLE SPRINT
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31 Mile Ride  
Dist Total Directions
0.0 0.0 RT onto Centre Creek
0.2 0.2 LT onto Cross St
0.1 0.3 RT onto Wall St
0.6 0.9 RT at T onto Ferguson Ln
0.3 1.2 LT onto Sprinkle Rd
1.5 2.7 VL onto Cameron Rd
2.3 5.0 RT at T onto Parmer (unmarked)
0.1 5.1 LT onto Harris Branch
  (becomes Cameron Rd)
2.6 7.7 LT as Cameron Rd turns
1.5 9.2 Veer LT onto Cameron Rd at Pecan
0.3 9.5 RT onto Weiss Ln
2.9 12.4 RT onto Cele Rd
2.2 14.6 RT on Cameron Rd 
5.5 20.1 LT on Cameron Rd
1.5 21.6 RT onto Cameron Rd
2.6 24.2 ST at Parmer (unmarked)
1.8 26.0 RT onto Braker
  (turns into Blue Goose)
1.7 27.7 LT onto Cameron Rd
0.5 28.2 VR onto Sprinkle Rd
1.5 29.7 RT onto Ferguson Ln
0.3 30.0 LT onto Wall Street
0.6 30.6 LT onto Cross St
0.1 30.7 RT onto Centre Creek
0.2 30.9 LT onto Centre Park

44 Mile Ride  
Dist Total Directions
0.0 0.0 RT onto Centre Creek
0.2 0.2 LT onto Cross St
0.1 0.3 RT onto Wall St
0.6 0.9 RT at T onto Ferguson Ln
0.3 1.2 LT onto Sprinkle Rd
1.5 2.7 VL onto Cameron Rd
2.3 5.0 RT at T onto Parmer (unmarked)
0.1 5.1 LT onto Harris Branch
  (becomes Cameron Rd)
2.6 7.7 LT as Cameron Rd turns
1.5 9.2 Veer LT onto Cameron Rd at Pecan
0.3 9.5 RT onto Weiss Ln
2.9 12.4 RT onto Cele Rd
2.2 14.6 ST on Cameron Rd to FM 973
4.8 19.4 RT on FM 973
0.2 19.6 LT on Pfluger-Berkman Rd
1.9 21.5 RT on Manda Carlson Rd
4.1 25.6 RT on New Sweden Church Road
3.1 28.7 LT on FM 973
0.7 29.4 RT on Schmidt Ln
1.5 30.9 LT on Cameron Rd
2.7 33.6 LT on Cameron Rd
1.5 35.1 RT onto Cameron Rd
2.6 37.7 ST at Parmer (unmarked)
1.8 39.5 RT onto Braker
  (turns into Blue Goose)
1.7 41.2 LT onto Cameron Rd
0.5 41.7 VR onto Sprinkle Rd
1.5 43.2 RT onto Ferguson Ln
0.3 43.5 LT onto Wall Street
0.6 44.1 LT onto Cross St
0.1 44.2 RT onto Centre Creek
0.2 44.4 LT onto Centre Park

59 Mile Ride  
Dist Total Directions
0.0 0.0 RT onto Centre Creek
0.2 0.2 LT onto Cross St
0.1 0.3 RT onto Wall St
0.6 0.9 RT at T onto Ferguson Ln
0.3 1.2 LT onto Sprinkle Rd
1.5 2.7 VL onto Cameron Rd
2.3 5.0 RT at T onto Parmer (unmarked)
0.1 5.1 LT onto Harris Branch
  (becomes Cameron Rd)
2.6 7.7 LT as Cameron Rd turns
1.5 9.2 Veer LT onto Cameron Rd at Pecan
0.3 9.5 RT onto Weiss Ln
2.9 12.4 RT onto Cele Rd
2.2 14.6 ST on Cameron Rd to FM 973
4.8 19.4 RT on FM 973
0.2 19.6 LT on Pfluger-Berkman Rd
4.9 24.5 Cross HWY 95 onto Commerce
0.7 25.2 LT on Hoxie St (FM 1466) 
0.2 25.4 STORE on right
0.0 25.4 LT (East) on Hoxie St (FM 1466)
0.2 25.6 ST at Commerce.
  Turns into FM1466.
0.7 26.3 RT onto CR 460
3.6 29.9 RT onto New Trails
1.7 31.6 RT across HWY 95
  becomes Lund Rd
1.0 32.6 RT at T onto County Line Rd
0.2 32.8 LT onto Lund Carlson Rd.
4.8 37.6 LT on Manda Carlson Rd
2.4 40.0 RT on New Sweden Church Road
3.1 43.1 LT on FM 973
0.7 43.8 RT on Schmidt Ln
1.5 45.3 LT on Cameron Rd
2.7 48.0 LT on Cameron Rd
1.5 49.5 RT onto Cameron Rd
2.6 52.1 ST at Parmer (unmarked)
1.8 53.9 RT onto Braker
  (turns into Blue Goose)
1.7 55.6 LT onto Cameron Rd
0.5 56.1 VR onto Sprinkle Rd
1.5 57.6 RT onto Ferguson Ln
0.3 57.9 LT onto Wall Street
0.6 58.5 LT onto Cross St
0.1 58.6 RT onto Centre Creek
0.2 58.8 LT onto Centre Park


